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To what extent, if at all, do you agree or disagree with the
following statements? - Women who intentionally end a
pregnancy without authorisation from a doctor should face
criminal sanctions, including imprisonment
Unweighted base| 105 37 59 5 - 1 4 26 15 31 1 11 9 12 79 26
Base 105 51 42 6 - 2 6 32 12 26 2 7 10 17 71 34
Strongly agree 3% 6% 1% - - - - 7% 9% - - - - 5% -
Slightly agree 21% 38% 1% - - 100% 37% 24% 10% 10% 100% 8% 3% 46% 22% 18%
Neither agree or disagree 21% 23% 19% 42% = = = 18% 16% 28% = 8% 51% 11% 24% 16%
Slightly disagree: 19% 13% 23% 58% - - - 19% 23% 19% - 16% 46% 3% 18% 19%
Strongly disagree 29% 11% 55% = = = 30% 23% 41% 44% = 34% = 29% 23% 41%
Don't know 7% 9% 1% - - - 32% 9% - - - 35% - 11% 7% 5%
Net: Agree 24% 44% 2% - 100% 37% 31% 19% 10% 100% 8% 3% 46% 27% 18%
Net: Disagree 48% 24% 78% 58% - - 30% 42% 64% 63% - 50% 46% 32% 42% 61%
To what extent, if at all, do you agree or disagree with the
following statements? - If a woman does not want to
continue with a pregnancy, she should be able to decide to
have an abortion
Unweighted base| 105 37 59 5 - 1 4 26 15 31 1 11 9 12 79 26
Base 105 51 42 6 - 2 6 32 12 26 2 7 10 17 71 34
Strongly agree 45% 33% 58% 58% - - 49% 37% 33% 53% = 63% 42% 58% 43% 49%
Slightly agree: 24% 25% 27% 21% - - - 10% 45% 29% - 18% 24% 34% 23% 27%
Neither agree or disagree 13% 15% 10% 21% = = = 17% 12% 12% 2 - 34% - % 24%
Slightly disagree 11% 18% 1% - - 100% 37% 27% - 2% 100% 8% - - 17% -
Strongly disagree 6% 10% 1% - - - 13% 8% 9% 2% - 12% - 8% 9% -
Don't know 1% - 3% - - - - 2% - 2% - - - - 2% -
Net: Agree 69% 58% 84% 79% - - 49% 46% 78% 83% - 81% 66% 92% 66% 76%
Net: Disagree. 17% 27% 2% - - 100% 51% 34% 9% 4% 100% 19% - 8% 25% -
Which of the following best represents your view about the
law surrounding abortion services?
Unweighted base| 105 37 59 5 - 1 4 26 15 31 1 11 9 12 79 26
Base 105 51 42 6 - 2 6 32 12 26 2 7 10 17 71 34
It should be covered by criminal law. 16% 29% 5% - - - - 27% 26% 11% - 20% - 8% 22% 4%
It should be covered by laws and regulations used for healthcare 71% 58% 83% 63% - 100% 100% 68% 74% 71% 100% 80% 57% 73% 64% 83%
Other, 1% 2% - - - - - 3% - - 1%

Don't know 12% 12% 10% 37% - - - 6% - 15% - - 43% 18% 12% 12%



